:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7793880

Nov 18, 2023 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 243,558 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 645830 - 0.017181444 ETH®
33.54 USD

2 645831 - 0.017232611 ETH®
33.64 USD

3 645832 - 0.017207413 ETH®
33.59 USD

4 645833 - 0.017220083 ETH®
33.61 USD

S 645834 - 0.017225087 ETH®
33.62 USD

6 645835 - 0.017224728 ETH®
33.62 USD

7 645836 - 0.059085364 ETH®
115.34 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7793880
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/243558
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645830
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645831
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645832
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645833
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645834
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645835
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645836

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

645837

645838

645839

645840

645841

645842

645843

645844

645845

Validator Id

237920

Amount

- 0.017239480
33.65 USD

- 0.017214512
33.60 USD

- 0.017194861
33.56 USD

- 0.017204108
33.58 USD

- 0.059073341
115.32 USD

- 0.017211192
33.59 USD

- 0.017236933
33.64 USD

- 0.017192349
33.56 USD

- 0.017213934
33.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.041954288
81.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645837
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645838
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645839
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645840
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645841
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645842
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645843
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645844
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645845
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/237920

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



