

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7793880

DATE & TIME Nov 18, 2023 · 23:37 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>243,558</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>645830</u>	- 0.017181444 ETH � 33.54 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>645831</u>	- 0.017232611 ETH � 33.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>645832</u>	- 0.017207413 ETH � 33.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>645833</u>	- 0.017220083 ETH � 33.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>645834</u>	- 0.017225087 ETH � 33.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>645835</u>	- 0.017224728 ETH � 33.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>645836</u>	- 0.059085364 ETH � 115.34 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>645837</u>	- 0.017239480 ETH � 33.65 USD
9	<u>645838</u>	- 0.017214512 ETH � 33.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>645839</u>	- 0.017194861 ETH � 33.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>645840</u>	- 0.017204108 ETH � 33.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>645841</u>	- 0.059073341 ETH � 115.32 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>645842</u>	- 0.017211192 ETH � 33.59 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>645843</u>	- 0.017236933 ETH � 33.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>645844</u>	- 0.017192349 ETH � 33.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>645845</u>	- 0.017213934 ETH � 33.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	237920	+ 0.041954288 ETH ⊘ 81.90 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.